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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps TourNo 1 THERMY Loic
Pass 19 2:12.295 1 2:12.295 *

Pass 46 4:21.402 2 2:09.107 *

Pass 72 6:27.650 3 2:06.248 *

Pass 97 8:34.785 4 2:07.135

Pass 123 10:40.909 5 2:06.124 *

Pass 147 12:48.017 6 2:07.108

Pass 171 14:55.071 7 2:07.054

Pass 195 17:00.721 8 2:05.650 *
Pass 219 19:06.450 9 2:05.729No 7 SAYNER Richard
Pass 25 2:20.608 1 2:20.608 *

Pass 52 4:36.988 2 2:16.380 *

Pass 78 6:55.036 3 2:18.048

Pass 104 9:16.797 4 2:21.761

Pass 132 11:35.284 5 2:18.487

Pass 159 13:52.656 6 2:17.372

Pass 184 16:08.619 7 2:15.963 *
Pass 212 18:26.596 8 2:17.977

Pass 237 20:44.743 9 2:18.147No 8 LEBAILLIF Vincent
Pass 13 2:07.645 1 2:07.645 *

Pass 39 4:10.358 2 2:02.713 *

Pass 64 6:11.459 3 2:01.101 *

Pass 90 8:13.643 4 2:02.184

Pass 115 10:16.203 5 2:02.560

Pass 142 12:19.644 6 2:03.441

Pass 164 14:21.136 7 2:01.492

Pass 187 16:21.170 8 2:00.034 *

Pass 210 18:20.534 9 1:59.364 *
Pass 232 20:20.223 10 1:59.689No 9 GRAMON Frederic

No 10 ENDLER Franck
Pass 15 2:08.508 1 2:08.508 *

Pass 40 4:10.638 2 2:02.130 *

Pass 65 6:12.245 3 2:01.607 *

Pass 91 8:14.106 4 2:01.861

Pass 117 10:16.875 5 2:02.769

Pass 141 12:19.203 6 2:02.328

Pass 166 14:22.151 7 2:02.948

Pass 188 16:23.368 8 2:01.217 *
Pass 211 18:24.890 9 2:01.522

Pass 233 20:27.190 10 2:02.300

No 11 GRUE Jerome
Pass 4 1:58.302 1 1:58.302 *

Pass 30 3:54.894 2 1:56.592 *

Pass 58 5:52.162 3 1:57.268

Pass 83 7:48.764 4 1:56.602

Pass 109 9:45.115 5 1:56.351 *No 14 COUSIN Yohan
Pass 23 2:15.962 1 2:15.962 *

Pass 48 4:23.250 2 2:07.288 *
Pass 74 6:32.297 3 2:09.047

Pass 100 8:42.860 4 2:10.563

Pass 127 10:57.373 5 2:14.513No 16 BAURET Jean-Francois
Pass 11 2:06.740 1 2:06.740 *

Pass 38 4:10.052 2 2:03.312 *

Pass 67 6:14.249 3 2:04.197

Pass 93 8:17.373 4 2:03.124 *
Pass 118 10:20.694 5 2:03.321

Pass 143 12:24.414 6 2:03.720

Pass 167 14:27.766 7 2:03.352

Pass 191 16:30.932 8 2:03.166

Pass 214 18:35.414 9 2:04.482

Pass 236 20:39.999 10 2:04.585No 17 LE GOURRIEREC Claude
In 238 20:53.986 1 20:53.986No 22 BOCHET Thierry
Pass 20 2:12.955 1 2:12.955 *

Pass 47 4:21.921 2 2:08.966 *

Pass 73 6:29.610 3 2:07.689 *

Pass 99 8:36.233 4 2:06.623 *

Pass 125 10:42.897 5 2:06.664

Pass 149 12:51.141 6 2:08.244

Pass 173 14:57.973 7 2:06.832

Pass 197 17:03.974 8 2:06.001 *
Pass 222 19:11.275 9 2:07.301No 23 THOREAU Richard

No 26 BEITONE Lionel
Pass 16 2:08.908 1 2:08.908 *

Pass 41 4:11.163 2 2:02.255 *

Pass 66 6:12.870 3 2:01.707 *
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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps TourNo 26 BEITONE Lionel
Pass 92 8:14.323 4 2:01.453 *
Pass 116 10:16.567 5 2:02.244

Pass 140 12:18.840 6 2:02.273

Pass 163 14:20.952 7 2:02.112

In 190 16:25.319 8 2:04.367No 30 CHIPAULT Laurent
Pass 6 2:00.569 1 2:00.569 *

Pass 33 3:58.225 2 1:57.656 *

Pass 59 5:55.344 3 1:57.119 *
Pass 85 7:52.993 4 1:57.649

Pass 110 9:50.709 5 1:57.716

Pass 135 11:50.274 6 1:59.565

Pass 158 13:49.646 7 1:59.372

Pass 181 15:49.273 8 1:59.627

Pass 203 17:48.669 9 1:59.396

Pass 226 19:48.052 10 1:59.383No 31 TIRTON Cedrick
Pass 5 1:58.998 1 1:58.998 *

Pass 31 3:55.567 2 1:56.569 *

Pass 57 5:51.632 3 1:56.065 *

Pass 82 7:47.815 4 1:56.183

Pass 108 9:43.504 5 1:55.689 *

Pass 134 11:39.056 6 1:55.552 *

Pass 156 13:38.520 7 1:59.464

Pass 178 15:36.905 8 1:58.385

Pass 201 17:32.581 9 1:55.676

Pass 223 19:27.918 10 1:55.337 *No 32 FEUTRIER Eric
Pass 21 2:13.817 1 2:13.817 *

Pass 45 4:20.802 2 2:06.985 *

Pass 71 6:27.421 3 2:06.619 *

Pass 98 8:35.411 4 2:07.990

Pass 124 10:41.765 5 2:06.354 *

Pass 148 12:48.690 6 2:06.925

Pass 172 14:55.857 7 2:07.167

Pass 196 17:01.522 8 2:05.665 *
Pass 221 19:07.590 9 2:06.068No 42 LABATUT Patrice
Pass 8 2:03.144 1 2:03.144 *

Pass 36 4:05.741 2 2:02.597 *

Pass 62 6:08.014 3 2:02.273 *

Pass 88 8:09.712 4 2:01.698 *

Pass 113 10:11.713 5 2:02.001

Pass 138 12:13.393 6 2:01.680 *

Pass 162 14:15.059 7 2:01.666 *

Pass 186 16:16.119 8 2:01.060 *
Pass 209 18:17.442 9 2:01.323

Pass 231 20:19.852 10 2:02.410No 44 PEJON Fabien
Pass 26 2:21.198 1 2:21.198 *

Pass 51 4:35.818 2 2:14.620 *

Pass 76 6:49.122 3 2:13.304 *

Pass 102 9:03.885 4 2:14.763

Pass 128 11:18.010 5 2:14.125

Pass 155 13:35.762 6 2:17.752

Pass 180 15:49.026 7 2:13.264 *

Pass 204 18:02.158 8 2:13.132 *

Pass 229 20:13.341 9 2:11.183 *No 54 CHABROL Pierre
Pass 10 2:04.533 1 2:04.533 *

Pass 35 4:04.508 2 1:59.975 *

Pass 61 6:04.916 3 2:00.408

Pass 87 8:05.777 4 2:00.861

Pass 112 10:06.667 5 2:00.890

Pass 137 12:09.004 6 2:02.337

Pass 161 14:10.246 7 2:01.242

Pass 185 16:10.078 8 1:59.832 *

Pass 208 18:09.296 9 1:59.218 *
Pass 228 20:09.323 10 2:00.027No 55 VELARDO christophe
Pass 12 2:07.279 1 2:07.279 *

Pass 37 4:08.569 2 2:01.290 *
Pass 63 6:10.533 3 2:01.964

Pass 89 8:13.223 4 2:02.690

Pass 114 10:15.790 5 2:02.567

Pass 139 12:18.561 6 2:02.771

Pass 165 14:21.998 7 2:03.437

Pass 189 16:24.283 8 2:02.285

Pass 213 18:27.959 9 2:03.676

Pass 234 20:33.302 10 2:05.343No 62 SALOMEZ Yves
Pass 18 2:10.477 1 2:10.477 *

Pass 44 4:15.893 2 2:05.416 *

Pass 69 6:21.190 3 2:05.297 *

Pass 95 8:26.890 4 2:05.700

Pass 121 10:32.773 5 2:05.883

Pass 145 12:40.211 6 2:07.438

Pass 169 14:46.764 7 2:06.553

Pass 193 16:53.156 8 2:06.392

Pass 217 18:57.987 9 2:04.831 *
Pass 241 21:03.207 10 2:05.220No 70 LABAU Olivier

No 77 ROUSSEAU Jean
No 84 COMBE Olivier
Pass 14 2:08.303 1 2:08.303 *

Pass 42 4:13.325 2 2:05.022 *

Pass 68 6:17.871 3 2:04.546 *

Pass 94 8:22.255 4 2:04.384 *
Pass 119 10:26.673 5 2:04.418

Pass 144 12:32.051 6 2:05.378

Pass 168 14:38.787 7 2:06.736

Pass 192 16:43.367 8 2:04.580

Pass 215 18:49.296 9 2:05.929
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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps TourNo 84 COMBE Olivier
Pass 239 20:54.645 10 2:05.349No 97 BERLIVET Eva
Pass 27 2:39.406 1 2:39.406 *

Pass 53 5:16.162 2 2:36.756 *

Pass 84 7:49.502 3 2:33.340 *

Pass 120 10:27.384 4 2:37.882

Pass 150 12:59.419 5 2:32.035 *

Pass 177 15:30.826 6 2:31.407 *
Pass 206 18:04.154 7 2:33.328

Pass 235 20:35.768 8 2:31.614No 99 PEJON Maxime
Pass 3 1:57.005 1 1:57.005 *

Pass 29 3:53.697 2 1:56.692 *

Pass 55 5:49.976 3 1:56.279 *

Pass 81 7:46.382 4 1:56.406

Pass 107 9:42.240 5 1:55.858 *
Pass 133 11:38.585 6 1:56.345

Pass 157 13:38.609 7 2:00.024

Pass 179 15:36.913 8 1:58.304

Pass 202 17:32.871 9 1:55.958

Pass 224 19:29.153 10 1:56.282No 117 ROYER Herve
Pass 2 1:55.263 1 1:55.263 **

Pass 28 3:49.202 2 1:53.939 *

Pass 54 5:43.569 3 1:54.367

Pass 79 7:38.054 4 1:54.485

Pass 105 9:32.620 5 1:54.566

Pass 130 11:25.980 6 1:53.360 *
Pass 152 13:19.833 7 1:53.853

Pass 174 15:14.134 8 1:54.301

Pass 198 17:07.707 9 1:53.573

Pass 218 19:02.778 10 1:55.071No 119 ESNAULT Aurelien
Pass 7 2:01.994 1 2:01.994 *

Pass 34 4:01.124 2 1:59.130 *

Pass 60 5:59.760 3 1:58.636 *
Pass 86 7:58.695 4 1:58.935

Pass 111 9:57.868 5 1:59.173

Pass 136 11:57.779 6 1:59.911

Pass 160 13:58.311 7 2:00.532

Pass 183 15:59.717 8 2:01.406

Pass 205 18:03.459 9 2:03.742

Pass 227 20:08.589 10 2:05.130No 155 TEISSIER Philippe
Pass 9 2:03.183 1 2:03.183 *

Pass 32 3:56.629 2 1:53.446 **

Pass 56 5:50.303 3 1:53.674

Pass 80 7:43.833 4 1:53.530

Pass 106 9:37.153 5 1:53.320 *

Pass 131 11:30.020 6 1:52.867 *
Pass 153 13:23.842 7 1:53.822

Pass 176 15:18.190 8 1:54.348

Pass 199 17:11.444 9 1:53.254

Pass 220 19:06.497 10 1:55.053No 156 LE SCIELLOUR Fabien
Pass 22 2:15.411 1 2:15.411 *

Pass 49 4:24.438 2 2:09.027 *
Pass 75 6:33.686 3 2:09.248

Pass 101 8:43.519 4 2:09.833

Pass 126 10:53.543 5 2:10.024

Pass 151 13:04.767 6 2:11.224

Pass 175 15:17.810 7 2:13.043

Pass 200 17:29.333 8 2:11.523

Pass 225 19:41.896 9 2:12.563No 213 JARNAC Thomas
Pass 17 2:09.768 1 2:09.768 *

Pass 43 4:15.714 2 2:05.946 *

Pass 70 6:21.363 3 2:05.649 *

Pass 96 8:27.045 4 2:05.682

Pass 122 10:33.061 5 2:06.016

Pass 146 12:40.693 6 2:07.632

Pass 170 14:46.992 7 2:06.299

Pass 194 16:53.367 8 2:06.375

Pass 216 18:55.553 9 2:02.186 *
Pass 240 20:59.713 10 2:04.160No 888 VAUTHIER Jérôme
Pass 24 2:19.544 1 2:19.544 *

Pass 50 4:35.270 2 2:15.726 *

Pass 77 6:51.044 3 2:15.774

Pass 103 9:05.789 4 2:14.745 *

Pass 129 11:19.363 5 2:13.574 *
Pass 154 13:35.381 6 2:16.018

Pass 182 15:49.923 7 2:14.542

Pass 207 18:04.754 8 2:14.831

Pass 230 20:19.309 9 2:14.555
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